
 

 

Topic Contact Person Phone Email 

Altar Guild  Suellen Roberts* 

 

jrrobjr@swbell.net  

Art at St. James  Bill Burgin* 501.221.3559 burgistew@att.net 

~~B~~ 

Bible Studies Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

Bookstore Cokesbury Online 800.409.5346 www.cokesbury.com 

~~C~~ 

Care Ministry & Hospital Visitation Jenny Smith 501.217.6756 jenny@stjames-umc.org 

Children’s Ministry Sean Dunbar 501.217.6744 sean@stjames-umc.org 

Choir (Children) Molly Robinson 501.217.6736 molly@stjames-umc.org 

Choir (Youth) Robert Lindley 501.217.6735 robert@stjames-umc.org 

 

Molly Robinson 501.217.6736 molly@stjames-umc.org 

Choir (Adult) Tracy DePue 501.217.6733 tracy@stjames-umc.org 

Chaplains(Community of Hope) Jenny Smith 501.217.6756 jenny@stjames-umc.org 

Columbarium Information Scotty Freebairn* 501.868.7033 sfreebairn@comcast.net 

~~D~~ 

Divorce Recovery Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

~~F~~ 

Finance Questions Debbie Wilson 501.217.6713 debbie@stjames-umc.org 

Flowers in the Sanctuary for Sunday Shelia Stobaugh* 501.227.9196 shestoby@aol.com 

Flowers for the Worship Center and 

Decorating Altar Table DeVonda Byrd* 501.223.8545 dabyrd@sbcglobal.net 

~~H-I~~ 

Homebound Ministries Jenny Smith 501.217.6756 jenny@stjames-umc.org 

Hospitality/Kitchen Ministry Martha Coop 501.217.6752 martha@stjames-umc.org 

~~L~~ 

Local Missions Brenda Weeks 501.217.6722 brenda@stjames-umc.org 

~~M~~ 

Maintenance  Renee Anderson 501.217.6724 renee@stjames-umc.org 

Meals to Moms Sarah Owens 501.217.6748 sarah@stjames-umc.org 

Men’s Ministry Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

Mission Ministries Brenda Weeks 501.217.6722 brenda@stjames-umc.org 

Music Ministry Tracy DePue 501.217.6733 tracy@stjames-umc.org 

~~N~~ 

New Church Membership/Visitors Marcia Dunbar 501.217.6723 marcia@stjames-umc.org 

New Mom’s Welcome Basket Sarah Owens 501.217.6748 sarah@stjames-umc.org 

Nursery (Sunday School) Sarah Owens 501.217.6748 nursery@stjames-umc.org 

~~R~~ 

Recreation Ministry Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

Request for Fund Raisers Gayle Bohannon 501.217.6712 gayle@stjames-umc.org 

~~S~~ 

Sanctuary Worship Planning  Tracy DePue 501.217.6733 tracy@stjames-umc.org 

Singles Activities Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 
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Topic Contact Person Phone Email 

Small Groups Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

Sunday Schools Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

 Adults Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

 Youth 9th grade through college Brandon Bates 501.217.6729 brandon@stjames-umc.org 

 Youth 6th through 8th grade Liz Robinson 501.217.6730 liz@stjames-umc.org 

 Children ages 3 to 5
th
 grade Sean Dunbar 501.217.6744 sean@stjames-umc.org  

 Children ages birth to 3 year olds Sarah Owen 501.217.6748 sarah@stjames-umc.org 

Singles Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

~~T-U~~ 

    

Under the Bridge Ministry Ruthanne Murphy* 501.224.2007 ruthannemurphy@hotmail.com  

United Methodist Women Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

Upward Basketball Bruce Chucoski* 501.804.2656 upward@stjames-umc.org 

Usher (Sanctuary) Sue Frank* 501.954.8513 sfrank1950@yahoo.com 

~~W~~ 

Women’s Ministry Kim Anderson 501.217.6708 kim@stjames-umc.org 

Worship Center Pastor Rev. Greg Schick 501.217.6706 greg@stjames-umc.org 

Worship Planning (Sanctuary) Tracy DePue 501.217.6733 tracy@stjames-umc.org 

~~Y~~ 

Young Adults (& College) Brandon Bates 501.217.6729 brandon@stjames-umc.org 

Youth Basketball Brandon Bates 501.217.6729 brandon@stjames-umc.org 

Youth, High School Brandon Bates 501.217.6729 brandon@stjames-umc.org 

Youth, Middle School Ministries Liz Robinson 501.217.6730 liz@stjames-umc.org 
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